
Team Sheet for   06301    palpal

For Week Number   10/13   on   11/28/15   at    8:00 PM
Division West Tokyo Fall 2015 Session

Division Rep(s):          

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 4 Nitta, Masashi00081 8

 4 Imakon, Yuzo05718 5*

 4 Kou, Ka05151 5*

 3 Machida, Noriaki06812 4*

 6 Ikeda, Munehiro00148 4*

 6 Sugiyama, Mayumi02256 2*

 2 Sakurai, Toshio03716 3*

 3 Washizawa, Misa06810 6*

 1

 55

 507

 2

 41

 495

 3

 59

 448

 4

 43

 373

 5

 57

 472

 6

 0

 0

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06305 King PAL Team 06301 palpal

¥5,500.00

03055 Billiard & Darts Pal 03055 Billiard & Darts Pal

(06302) SHIMANCHU On 12/05/15 at Billiard & Darts Pal

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 5 Soma, Kazuyoshi02849 9*

 3 Ohno, Ryota05759 3*

 4 Akagami, Takuya06808 2*

 0 Kitajima, Ayaka04033 4*

 6 Nagasawa, Hiroko03672 6*

 7 Kimura, Akemi04330 5*

 5 Yano, Yuji06809 2*

 3 Suga, Yoshie07398 1*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06302    SHIMANCHU

For Week Number   10/13   on   11/28/15   at    8:00 PM
Division West Tokyo Fall 2015 Session

Division Rep(s):          

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 5 Kitamura, Ryo07209 8*

 6 Nakashima, Yasumasa03890 9*

 6 Hoshizaki, Michiharu02243 4*

 4 Arai, Yuriko02517 5*

 6 Suzuki, Haruko04137 4*

 5 Sugimoto, Ryo06813 3*

 4 Shimabukuro, Saki07210 1*

 4 Aoki, Yuumi06814 2*

 1

 55

 507

 2

 41

 495

 3

 59

 448

 4

 43

 373

 5

 57

 472

 6

 0

 0

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06302 SHIMANCHU Team 06306 Bye

03055 Billiard & Darts Pal 00000 No Match This Week

(06301) palpal On 12/05/15 at Billiard & Darts Pal

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06303    Eight Prince

For Week Number   10/13   on   11/28/15   at    8:00 PM
Division West Tokyo Fall 2015 Session

Division Rep(s):          

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 5 Tsutsui, Toshihide02852 9*

 4 Kitahara, Takumi06811 4*

 3 Tanaka, Miku07211 1*

 5 Sakuma, Toshifumi06996 4*

 4 Inagaki, Chieko01566 6*

 4 Takahashi, Hiroto06816 4*

 4 Tanaka, Bunta06900 2*

 4 Hama, Toshiyuki05346 3*

 1

 55

 507

 2

 41

 495

 3

 59

 448

 4

 43

 373

 5

 57

 472

 6

 0

 0

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06303 Eight Prince Team 06304 daicheese

¥5,500.00

03055 Billiard & Darts Pal 03055 Billiard & Darts Pal

(06305) King PAL On 12/05/15 at Billiard & Darts Pal

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 7 Taguchi, Shigeru04085 8*

 5 Sato, Daichi05715 5*

 7 Saito, Masaki02244 4*

 2 Abe, Takaya06817 3*

 4 Yanagiya, Kenji07212 2*

 5 Yano, Nobuyuki06552 4*

 5 Shimizu, Yuma07282 2*

 0 Aza, Shahaad07399 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06304    daicheese

For Week Number   10/13   on   11/28/15   at    8:00 PM
Division West Tokyo Fall 2015 Session

Division Rep(s):          

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 5 Tsutsui, Toshihide02852 9*

 4 Kitahara, Takumi06811 4*

 3 Tanaka, Miku07211 1*

 5 Sakuma, Toshifumi06996 4*

 4 Inagaki, Chieko01566 6*

 4 Takahashi, Hiroto06816 4*

 4 Tanaka, Bunta06900 2*

 4 Hama, Toshiyuki05346 3*

 1

 55

 507

 2

 41

 495

 3

 59

 448

 4

 43

 373

 5

 57

 472

 6

 0

 0

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06303 Eight Prince Team 06304 daicheese

¥5,500.00

03055 Billiard & Darts Pal 03055 Billiard & Darts Pal

(06306) Bye On 12/05/15 at No Match This Week

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 7 Taguchi, Shigeru04085 8*

 5 Sato, Daichi05715 5*

 7 Saito, Masaki02244 4*

 2 Abe, Takaya06817 3*

 4 Yanagiya, Kenji07212 2*

 5 Yano, Nobuyuki06552 4*

 5 Shimizu, Yuma07282 2*

 0 Aza, Shahaad07399 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06305    King PAL

For Week Number   10/13   on   11/28/15   at    8:00 PM
Division West Tokyo Fall 2015 Session

Division Rep(s):          

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 4 Nitta, Masashi00081 8

 4 Imakon, Yuzo05718 5*

 4 Kou, Ka05151 5*

 3 Machida, Noriaki06812 4*

 6 Ikeda, Munehiro00148 4*

 6 Sugiyama, Mayumi02256 2*

 2 Sakurai, Toshio03716 3*

 3 Washizawa, Misa06810 6*

 1

 55

 507

 2

 41

 495

 3

 59

 448

 4

 43

 373

 5

 57

 472

 6

 0

 0

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06305 King PAL Team 06301 palpal

¥5,500.00

03055 Billiard & Darts Pal 03055 Billiard & Darts Pal

(06303) Eight Prince On 12/05/15 at Billiard & Darts Pal

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 5 Soma, Kazuyoshi02849 9*

 3 Ohno, Ryota05759 3*

 4 Akagami, Takuya06808 2*

 0 Kitajima, Ayaka04033 4*

 6 Nagasawa, Hiroko03672 6*

 7 Kimura, Akemi04330 5*

 5 Yano, Yuji06809 2*

 3 Suga, Yoshie07398 1*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   06306    Bye

For Week Number   10/13   on   11/28/15   at    8:00 PM
Division West Tokyo Fall 2015 Session

Division Rep(s):          

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 5 Kitamura, Ryo07209 8*

 6 Nakashima, Yasumasa03890 9*

 6 Hoshizaki, Michiharu02243 4*

 4 Arai, Yuriko02517 5*

 6 Suzuki, Haruko04137 4*

 5 Sugimoto, Ryo06813 3*

 4 Shimabukuro, Saki07210 1*

 4 Aoki, Yuumi06814 2*

 1

 55

 507

 2

 41

 495

 3

 59

 448

 4

 43

 373

 5

 57

 472

 6

 0

 0

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 06302 SHIMANCHU Team 06306 Bye

03055 Billiard & Darts Pal 00000 No Match This Week

(06304) daicheese On 12/05/15 at No Match This Week

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points


